SSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST ASpen 3,287 Vol. <u>M88</u> Page KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that DIVERSIFIED LENDING SERVICES, INC.organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of FLORIDA party of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration, lawful money of the United States of America, to it paid by <u>TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE</u>, INC.

party of the second part, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has sold, assigned, and transfered, and does hereby sell, assign and transfer to the said party of the second part, all the right, title, and interest of said party of the first part in and to a certain <u>DEED OF TRUST</u>, dated the <u>26th</u> day of <u>MAY</u> <u>A.D. 1988</u>, made by <u>THOMAS H. ROSE, III</u> <u>and TONA LEANNE ROSE, husband and wife</u> and recorded in the office of the COUNTY RECORDER FOR THE COUNTY OF <u>KLAMATH</u>, STATE OF <u>OREGON</u>, in Book <u>M88</u>, Instrument Number <u>87793</u>, of <u>Mortages</u>, on page <u>8459</u>

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused these presents to be signed by its Vice President its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, this <u>l6th</u> day of <u>JUNE</u> A.D. 19<u>88</u>.

IN PRESENCE OF STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PINELLAS) 55

25

3

27

'3B JUN

3

BY: 1341 BY:

9750

On this <u>l6th</u> day of <u>JUNE</u> A.D. 19<u>88</u>, before me appeared Douglas S. Giglio to me personally known, who, being by me duly sworn, did for himself say that he is Vice President and Corporate Secretary of DIVERSIFIED LENDING SERVICES, INC.

The corporation named in and which executed the within instrument, and that the seal of said corporation, and the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said officers acknowledged and signed said instrument to be the freewact and deed of said corporation.

This instrument was prepared by: DIVERSIFIED LENDING SERVICES, INC. 4326 PARK BLVD. PINELLAS PARK, FLORIDA 34665

Kathy L. Schultz Notary Public State of Florida My Commrssion Expires: 2/17/1990

1.

ASSIGNMENT OF REAL STATE MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST SUB9 75 Hi Tov

69463

ALTIN 25 DALL

1. grad 3 2.287 9751 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that DIVERSIFIED LENDING SERVICES, INC.organized and existing under and by virtue of the levs of the State of PLORIDA party of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration. lawful money of the United States of Amerles, to it paid by TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

June	A.D., 1988	at <u>1:52</u>	o'clock P	M. and duly	the recorded in Vo	 1
	of <u>Mort</u>			Page 9750		
				Biehn		- 장소 강성 전 가격되다. - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년
E \$13.00			By -	Jauline.	mullend	lore
Y					백왕은 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2	전 같은 것이 같이 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 했다.

26th day of MAY 7. 1983 , made by THOMAS H. ROSE, 111 and IONA LEADNE ROSE, husband and wife and recorded in the office of the COUNTY RECORDER FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH ..., STATE OF OREGON ..., IN BOOK M88 Instrument Number <u>87793</u>, of Mortages, on page 8459 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused these presents to be signed by its Vice President its corporate seal to be herewhte affixed, this loth day of JUNE . 98 91 .**a**.A

> IN PRESENCE OF :Ya : Y8 STATE OF FLORIDA 1 COUNTY OF FINELAS 22 (

Un this _____ day of Julk _____ A.D. 19 80 ____ before me appeared Douglas S. Gigilo to me personally known, who, being by me duly sworn, did for himself say that he is Vice President and Corporate Secretary of DIVERSIFIED LENDING SERVICES, INC.

The corporation named in and which executed the within instrument, and that the seal of said corporation, and the said Instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said officers acknowledged and signed said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

> This instrument was propared by: DIVERSIFIED LENDING SERVICES, INC. PINELLAS PARK, FLORIDA 34665 4326 PARK BLVD.

Bid Strank Kathy E. Schultz Notzy Papilo State of Florzyat V Caminasion Expires at 2ALZ 1996

9750

 $1 \le 1 \le 1$